
**Shipping fee can be found in the file called 
"Стоимость доставки"
on the website www.enagic.com.ru/agents 

*Payment method: Wire Transfer Credit card (office) 

*Customer's signature Date (DD/MM/YY)

OGRN:5147746386167
INN:9705008326
KPP: 770501 001
OKVED:51.65
OKPO: 4022 0192

AO Alfa-Bank
Settlement account:
40702810101300004503
Corr. account:
0101810200000000 9

BIC: 044525593

Enagic RUS LLC
Russia, 115114,Moscow
10 Letnikovskaya , 4 floor 1
Tel .:+7 (495) 988-02-05
Fax.: +7(495) 988-02-06
E-mail: sales@enagic.com.ru

I hereby declare that I have read, understand all Terms and Conditions, including Agency Agreement, Rules of Business and Commercial Policy. I have 
reached the age of majority in the country of my residence. I agree that all pieces of information that might appear to be false may lead to decline in signing 
the Agency Agreement or registering the sale. I understand that financial rewards are only paid for selling equipment and not just signing the contract. By 
signing this order form I agree to the Personal Information processing. I, being a sponsor, have explained all the necessary information to the customer that 
he should know before signing this document. Moreover, by being a sponsor of my client, I realise my responsibility for the payments for the orders to go to 
Enagic Russia account on time. By signing this contract I also agree to the Personal Information Processing by Enagic Russia.

       Supply order form 
 Valid from 31 August, 2023

A

Credit card (online payment)

ANESPA DX (25 pcs.)

Leveluk SD501 (25 pcs.) + PLATINUM (25 pcs.)        
RU

TotalPcs.Price

RU

RU

Leveluk K8 (25 pcs)
Brochures

Description

Electrolys s enhancer (3 bottles)

Electrolysis enhancer (1 bottle)
Electrolysis and Enagic Bottles

FC1 Filter 

HG-N or MW-7000HG Filter

Name:

Address:

ZIP Code:

E-mail:

Tel.:
Mobile:

ID #: 

Total        price (VAT excl.):

VAT (20%): 

Shipping**: 

Total:

600 rub.

7200 rub.
10170 rub.
1800 rub.

Anespa DX inner filter (ceramic filter)
Anespa DX (external filter)

18000 rub.

5850 rub.

E-cleaner (24 sachets without cartridge)

Cleaning powder (24 sachets without cartridge)

Filters and Cleaners

   600 rub.
600 rub. Black bottle, 2 L. 

Water supply hose, white (1m.)
Other

375 rub.

1000  rub. 

Secondary hose, grey (1м.)

Water Bag, 5 L. (2 pcs. )
Black spray, 500 ml.
Beauty water spray set (20 pcs.)
Beauty water spray (1 pc.)

Flexible pipe for Leveluk R (480 mm.)
Acidic water spray (1 шт.)
Acidic water spray set (12 шт.)

Plastic diverter
Metal diverter

375 rub.
375 rub.

750 rub.
225 rub.
2500 rub.
200 rub.
1475 rub.
150 rub.
1500 rub.
2160 rub.
2500 rub.

5400 rub. 

810 rub. 
315 rub. 

2520 rub.

Enagic Russia Bottle 0.6 л. (purple)
1000  rub. 

Black pump (500 ml.) 225 rub.

VAT is not included in the price (20%)

Calcium lactate
Calcium lactate tank

4000 rub.
1400 rub.

Electrolys s enhancer (24 bottles)

Enagic Russia Bottle 0.6 л. (blue)

http://code-industry.net/
http://code-industry.net/
http://code-industry.net/
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