Supply order form



Valid from 31 August, 2023

Brochures				Other		
Leveluk K8 (25 pcs)	RU 600 rub.			Water supply ho	se, white (1m.)	375 rub.
Leveluk SD501 (25 pcs.) + PLATINUM (25 pcs	.) RU 600 rub.			Secondary hose		375 rub.
ANESPA DX (25 pcs.)	RU 600 rub.			Black bottle, 2 L.	• • • •	375 rub.
		•		Water Bag, 5 L.	(2 pcs.)	750 rub.
(=				Black spray, 500		225 rub.
Filters and Cleaners	7000			Beauty water spi	ray set (20 pcs.)	2500 rub.
HG-N or MW-7000HG Filter	7200 rub.			Beauty water spi	ray (1 pc.)	200 rub.
FC1 Filter	10170 rub.			Acidic water spra	ay set (12 шт.)	1475 rub.
Cleaning powder (24 sachets without cartridge) E-cleaner (24 sachets without cartridge)	2520 rub.			Acidic water spra	• • •	150 rub.
Anespa DX inner filter (ceramic filter)					Leveluk R (480 mm.)	1500 rub.
Anespa DX (external filter)	18000 rub.			Plastic diverter		2160 rub.
/ undopa D/r (external liner)	5850 rub.			Metal diverter		2500 rub.
				Black pump (500	ml.)	225 rub.
Electrolysis and Enagic Bottles				Calcium lactate		4000 rub.
Electrolysis enhancer (1 bottle)	315 rub.			Calcium lactate t	апк	1400 rub.
Electrolys s enhancer (3 bottles)	810 rub.) / A T !		' (000)
Electrolys s enhancer (24 bottles) 5400 rub.				VAT is not included in the price (20%)		
Enagic Russia Bottle 0.6 л. (purple)	1000 rub.					
Enagic Russia Bottle 0.6 л. (blue)	1000 rub.					
				VAT (20%):		
				Shipping**:		
ZIP Code:				Shipping**:		
				Shipping**: Total:		
E-mail:						
E-mail:						
E-mail: Tel.:						
E-mail: Tel.:				Total: **Shippir "Стоимо	ig fee can be found сть доставки" ebsite <u>www.enagic</u>	
ZIP Code: E-mail: Tel.: Mobile: ment method: Wire	Transfer		Credit card	Total: **Shippir "Стоимой on the we	сть доставки" ebsite <u>www.enagic</u>	
E-mail: Tel.: Mobile: ment method: Wire				Total: **Shippir "Стоимо on the we	сть доставки" ebsite <u>www.enagic</u> Credit cal	.com.ru/agents rd (online payment)
E-mail: Tel.: Mobile:	nd all Terms a		nditions, includ	Total: **Shippir "Стоимо on the we	сть доставки" ebsite www.enagic Credit cal	rd (online payment) and Commercial Policy. I ha

*Customer's signature Date (DD/MM/YY)

AO Alfa-Bank Settlement account: 40702810101300004503 Corr. account: 0101810200000000 9 BIC: 044525593

Enagic RUS LLC Russia, 115114, Moscow 10 Letnikovskaya, 4 floor 1 Tel .:+7 (495) 988-02-05 Fax.: +7(495) 988-02-06 E-mail: sales@enagic.com.ru

he should know before signing this document. Moreover, by being a sponsor of my client, I realise my responsibility for the payments for the orders to go to

Enagic Russia account on time. By signing this contract I also agree to the Personal Information Processing by Enagic Russia.

OGRN:5147746386167 INN:9705008326 KPP: 770501 001 OKVED:51.65 OKPO: 4022 0192